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KAIRINI FOREST CONSERVATION

MUNGUNI HILL FOREST 

MUTHARANGA HILL FOREST
2.CHIAKARIGA; 3. KAJUKI; 4. MBARIA; 5. KAIRINI; 6. KAGUTU; 7. KAANWA; 
8.ITUGURURU; 9.KABURURU; 10.IGAMBANG'OMBE; 11.KAMWIMBI; 12. MATERI; 

13. MUGERE; 14. MURIGI; 15. MBETINI; 16. KANTHANJE; 17. MAKUTANO;18. MAKANYANGA;
19. WERU; 20. KIANTHANGA; 21. KIARITHA; 22. NGUNGA; 23. KARAMANDIA; 24. NKARINI

Secondary Commercial Nodes

Tertiary Commercial Nodes

The Central Business District (CBD) - The Core


